
EXCEL IN BASKETBALL AWARD WINNERS 
 

SITE:   De La Salle            Session:  Spring            YEAR:   2011 
 
                                   Pac 10      Big East   College  
 

Outstanding Player  
 
Best Defensive Player  
 
Station Master 
 
Most Improved   
   
Most Inspirational 
 
  
3 Point Champion 
 
 
        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Anthony Blick 

Connor Murphy 

Jack Belfiore 

Andrew Skopec 
Moises Limon 

Paolo Choa 
Timmy Dumatol 
Cole Taft 

Kyle Ridgway 

Jerhett DeGuzman 
 

Ryan Miranda 
Jonathan Chu 

Shane Wilk 
Tomas Wheelock 

Clinton Pugh 

Jordan Ratinho 

Jacob Lunsford 

 
Annika Cafiero 
D’Andre Jennings 

Lizzy Pintarich 
Vicki Duenas 

Vicki Duenas 

Pac 10 All Stars 
 

William Sornberger 
Connor Murphy 
Cole Taft 
Timmy Dumatol 
Moises Limon 
Anthony Blick 
Andrew Skopec 
Alexandra Brown 
Diego Paredes 
Adam Van Uden 

Big East All Stars 
 
Jerhett DeGuzman 
Jason Blick 
Tyler Chesney 
Luke Martinelli 
Carl Taibl 
Colin McGrath 
Sean O’Donnell 
Kyle Ridgway 
Jonathan Chu 
Shane Wilk 
Ryan Miranda 
Ben Coburn 
Clinton Pugh  

College All Stars 
 
Tony Covington 
Vicki Duenas 
Colby Orr 
Jacob Lunsford 
Jordan Ratinho 
Grant Butler 
Gustavo Borrayo 
Matthew Adams 
Danielle Arauzo 
Masen Boucher 
D’Andre Jennings 
Talia Arauzo 
 

Free Throw Champions 
 
08&9 Cole Taft 23 
10 Connor Murphy 29 
11 Colby Orr 24 
12 Gustavo Borrayo 33 
13 Marc Mangini 25 
14-15 Masen Boucher 28 

08 & 9 Blue Cole Taft 
10-11 Red Alexandra Brown 
10 Blue Connor Murphy 
11 Blue Colby Orr 
11 Gold Clinton Pugh 
12 Blue Gustavo Borrayo 
12 Gold Sean O’Donnell 
13 Blue Jordan Ratinho 
13 Red Danielle Arauzo 
14-15 Blue Grant Butler 
 

One On One Champions 
 

  


